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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Darth Helmet

El Guapo

#AllYardsMatter

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
Give this spot to Jahnke next year
Department Chairman Mao

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Charles in Charge

Darth Helmet

Bill Cosby's Sleepers

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
Give this spot to Jahnke next year
Win Some Lose Some

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Bill Cosby's Sleepers

Darth Helmet

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
Win Some Lose Some
Costanza, Lord of the Idiots
Department Chairman Mao
Department Chairman Mao
Win Some Lose Some

Give this spot to Jahnke next year
#l wish i was Sean Erwin
Darth Helmet

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Bill Cosby's Sleepers

El Guapo

Darth Helmet

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
Department Chairman Mao

#l wish i was Sean Erwin

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Charles in Charge

Bill Cosby's Sleepers

Darth Helmet

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
Give this spot to Jahnke next year
Department Chairman Mao

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Bill Cosby's Sleepers

El Guapo

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
Darth Helmet

Give this spot to Jahnke next year
Department Chairman Mao

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7

182.90 S Charles in Charge

128.95 VS #1 wish i was Sean Erwin

122.90 S Diarrhea Since Easters

100.85 Vs Bill Cosby's Sleepers

153.15 VS Win Some Lose Some

132.40 S Costanza, Lord of the Idiots

115.25 VS #AllYardsMatter

174.80 Vs Department Chairman Mao

161.00 S Diarrhea Since Easters

104.40 Vs El Guapo

109.15 Vs #1 wish i was Sean Erwin
97.25 S Costanza, Lord of the Idiots

137.20 Vs #1 wish i was Sean Erwin

147.95 Vs Charles in Charge

109.75 VS Give this spot to Jahnke next year

101.10 VS Diarrhea Since Easters

125.25 VS #AllYardsMatter

121.55 Vs El Guapo

121.55 S Bill Cosby's Sleepers

101.10 Vs El Guapo

131.30 VS Charles in Charge

174.00 S Costanza, Lord of the Idiots

147.95 S Diarrhea Since Easters

109.75 VS #AllYardsMatter

102.80 VS Win Some Lose Some

139.60 VS #AllYardsMatter

112.55 S Give this spot to Jahnke next year

139.65 Vs Charles in Charge

117.15 VS Costanza, Lord of the Idiots
93.90 VS Diarrhea Since Easters

113.80 VS Diarrhea Since Easters
77.45 S Costanza, Lord of the Idiots

157.35 VS El Guapo

118.10 VS #1 wish i was Sean Erwin
93.25 VS #AllYardsMatter

114.05 VS Win Some Lose Some

148.40 VS #AllYardsMatter

148.35 VS Diarrhea Since Easters

107.80 VS Charles in Charge

156.95 S Costanza, Lord of the Idiots

122.80 VS Win Some Lose Some

118.10 VS #1 wish i was Sean Erwin
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105.00
101.55
147.50
123.05
119.20
102.55

147.50
151.50
194.05
98.40
136.75
72.45

174.00
139.70
131.30
179.25
185.90
134.30
137.20
134.30
139.70
125.25
179.25
185.90

91.15
100.00
97.85
92.80
126.15
139.75

128.05
102.60
147.55
157.70
166.20
121.60

150.70
136.10
110.20
134.65
127.55
129.45
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Bill Cosby's Sleepers

Darth Helmet

#AllYardsMatter

Give this spot to Jahnke next year
Charles in Charge

Department Chairman Mao

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Charles in Charge

Bill Cosby's Sleepers

Darth Helmet

#AllYardsMatter

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
Department Chairman Mao

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

El Guapo

Darth Helmet

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
Give this spot to Jahnke next year
Department Chairman Mao
Charles in Charge

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Bill Cosby's Sleepers

Darth Helmet

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
Give this spot to Jahnke next year
Win Some Lose Some
Department Chairman Mao

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Charles in Charge

Darth Helmet

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
Give this spot to Jahnke next year
Costanza, Lord of the Idiots
Department Chairman Mao

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Department Chairman Mao

Darth Helmet

Give this spot to Jahnke next year
Win Some Lose Some

Costanza, Lord of the Idiots
Charles in Charge

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Darth Helmet

Give this spot to Jahnke next year
Win Some Lose Some
Department Chairman Mao
Costanza, Lord of the Idiots
Charles in Charge

153.85
170.80
137.90

82.85
147.25
165.80

64.75
115.60
136.90
174.45
118.80
219.00

103.85
141.60
110.65
132.30
162.15
139.35

108.35
115.00
152.75
108.85
104.85
113.95

82.15
75.50
88.75
153.85
161.85
105.55

139.15
133.70
128.10
143.35
144.05
133.55

90.20
114.00
82.40
129.40
189.25
130.55

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Win Some Lose Some

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
#1 wish i was Sean Erwin
Costanza, Lord of the Idiots

El Guapo

Diarrhea Since Easters

Costanza, Lord of the Idiots

#1 wish i was Sean Erwin

Win Some Lose Some

Diarrhea Since Easters

El Guapo

Give this spot to Jahnke next year

Costanza, Lord of the Idiots
Bill Cosby's Sleepers
Diarrhea Since Easters

#1 wish i was Sean Erwin
#AllYardsMatter

Win Some Lose Some

El Guapo

#AllYardsMatter

Costanza, Lord of the Idiots
Diarrhea Since Easters

#1 wish i was Sean Erwin
Charles in Charge

#1 wish i was Sean Erwin
El Guapo

Win Some Lose Some
Bill Cosby's Sleepers
Diarrhea Since Easters
#AllYardsMatter

Diarrhea Since Easters

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
El Guapo

#l wish i was Sean Erwin
#AllYardsMatter

Bill Cosby's Sleepers

#1 wish i was Sean Erwin

Bill Cosby's Sleepers
#AllYardsMatter

Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs
Diarrhea Since Easters

El Guapo
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171.75
123.90
173.35
125.30
148.80
108.15

80.70
182.45
99.40
104.45
100.25
159.80

147.75

88.15
203.25
168.50
160.85
124.35

89.00
118.05
162.70
144.90
162.70

94.70

82.60
114.75
112.25
110.40
110.25

82.95

145.25
126.70
116.60
115.70
149.95
121.10

153.00
137.60
175.25
132.75
140.60
125.95
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FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

El Guapo 109.25 Vs Diarrhea Since Easters 102.30
Costanza, Lord of the Idiots 171.45 Vs #AllYardsMatter 125.15
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs 115.60 VS Bill Cosby's Sleepers 80.25
Give this spot to Jahnke next year 108.65 Vs Charles in Charge 121.00
Department Chairman Mao 168.25
Win Some Lose Some 119.55
Darth Helmet 91.75
#l wish i was Sean Erwin 76.70

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

El Guapo 137.85 VS #l wish i was Sean Erwin 196.40
Darth Helmet 168.65 Vs Costanza, Lord of the Idiots 149.50
#AllYardsMatter 122.70 Vs Diarrhea Since Easters 87.00
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs 127.90 Vs Department Chairman Mao 116.20
Charles in Charge 126.75 VS Win Some Lose Some 95.75
Give this spot to Jahnke next year 132.55

Bill Cosby's Sleepers 131.60

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Darth Helmet 124.90 Vs #l wish i was Sean Erwin 163.60
El Guapo 141.90 VS Costanza, Lord of the Idiots 82.20
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs 114.60 Vs Charles in Charge 137.80
Win Some Lose Some 131.00 VS Department Chairman Mao 112.65
Bill Cosby's Sleepers 147.05
Give this spot to Jahnke next year 134.25
#AllYardsMatter 108.30
Diarrhea Since Easters 87.25
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