

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Darth Helmet	182.90	VS	Charles in Charge	105.00
El Guapo	128.95	VS	#I wish i was Sean Erwin	101.55
#AllYardsMatter	122.90	VS	Diarrhea Since Easters	147.50
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	100.85	VS	Bill Cosby's Sleepers	123.05
Give this spot to Jahnke next year	153.15	VS	Win Some Lose Some	119.20
Department Chairman Mao	132.40	VS	Costanza, Lord of the Idiots	102.55
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Charles in Charge	115.25	VS	#AllYardsMatter	147.50
Darth Helmet	174.80	VS	Department Chairman Mao	151.50
Bill Cosby's Sleepers	161.00	VS	Diarrhea Since Easters	194.05
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	104.40	VS	El Guapo	98.40
Give this spot to Jahnke next year	109.15	VS	#I wish i was Sean Erwin	136.75
Win Some Lose Some	97.25	VS	Costanza, Lord of the Idiots	72.45
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3			<i></i>	174.00
Bill Cosby's Sleepers	137.20	VS	#I wish i was Sean Erwin	174.00
Darth Helmet	147.95	VS	Charles in Charge	139.70
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	109.75	VS	Give this spot to Jahnke next year	131.30
Win Some Lose Some	101.10	VS	Diarrhea Since Easters	179.25
Costanza, Lord of the Idiots	125.25	VS	#AllYardsMatter	185.90
Department Chairman Mao	121.55	VS	El Guapo	134.30
Department Chairman Mao	121.55	VS	Bill Cosby's Sleepers	137.20
Win Some Lose Some	101.10	VS	El Guapo	134.30
Give this spot to Jahnke next year	131.30	VS	Charles in Charge	139.70
#I wish i was Sean Erwin	174.00	VS	Costanza, Lord of the Idiots	125.25
Darth Helmet	147.95	VS	Diarrhea Since Easters	179.25
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	109.75	VS	#AllYardsMatter	185.90
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bill Cosby's Sleepers	102.80	VS	Win Some Lose Some	91.15
El Guapo	139.60	VS	#AllYardsMatter	100.00
Darth Helmet	112.55	VS	Give this spot to Jahnke next year	97.85
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	139.65	VS	Charles in Charge	92.80
Department Chairman Mao	117.15	VS	Costanza, Lord of the Idiots	126.15
#I wish i was Sean Erwin	93.90	VS	Diarrhea Since Easters	139.75
	00100			
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Charles in Charge	113.80	VS	Diarrhea Since Easters	128.05
Bill Cosby's Sleepers	77.45	VS	Costanza, Lord of the Idiots	102.60
Darth Helmet	157.35	VS	El Guapo	147.55
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	118.10	VS	#I wish i was Sean Erwin	157.70
Give this spot to Jahnke next year	93.25	VS	#AllYardsMatter	166.20
Department Chairman Mao	114.05	VS	Win Some Lose Some	121.60
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Bill Cosby's Sleepers	148.40	VS	#AllYardsMatter	150.70
El Guapo	148.35	VS	Diarrhea Since Easters	136.10
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	107.80	vs	Charles in Charge	110.20
Darth Helmet	156.95	VS	Costanza, Lord of the Idiots	134.65
Give this spot to Jahnke next year	122.80	VS	Win Some Lose Some	127.55
Department Chairman Mao	118.10	VS	#I wish i was Sean Erwin	129.45
- I				0.10

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7



Vikings Fantasy Football

	450.05			
Bill Cosby's Sleepers Darth Helmet	153.85 170.80	VS VS	Win Some Lose Some Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	171.75 123.90
#AllYardsMatter	137.90	vs vs	#I wish i was Sean Erwin	123.90
Give this spot to Jahnke next year	82.85	vs VS	Costanza. Lord of the Idiots	125.30
Charles in Charge	147.25	vs VS	El Guapo	125.30
Department Chairman Mao	165.80		Diarrhea Since Easters	148.80
Department Chairman Mao	105.00	VS	Diamiea Since Easters	100.15
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Charles in Charge	64.75	VS	Costanza, Lord of the Idiots	80.70
Bill Cosby's Sleepers	115.60	VS	#I wish i was Sean Erwin	182.45
Darth Helmet	136.90	VS	Win Some Lose Some	99.40
#AllYardsMatter	174.45	VS	Diarrhea Since Easters	104.45
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	118.80	VS	El Guapo	100.25
Department Chairman Mao	219.00	VS	Give this spot to Jahnke next year	159.80
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
El Guapo	103.85	VS	Costanza, Lord of the Idiots	147.75
Darth Helmet	141.60	VS	Bill Cosby's Sleepers	88.15
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	110.65	VS	Diarrhea Since Easters	203.25
Give this spot to Jahnke next year	132.30	VS	#I wish i was Sean Erwin	168.50
Department Chairman Mao	162.15	VS	#AllYardsMatter	160.85
Charles in Charge	139.35	VS	Win Some Lose Some	124.35
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Bill Cosby's Sleepers	108.35	VS	El Guapo	89.00
Darth Helmet	115.00	VS	#AllYardsMatter	118.05
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	152.75	VS	Costanza, Lord of the Idiots	162.70
Give this spot to Jahnke next year	108.85	VS	Diarrhea Since Easters	144.90
Win Some Lose Some	104.85	VS	#I wish i was Sean Erwin	162.70
Department Chairman Mao	113.95	VS	Charles in Charge	94.70
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
	82.15		#I wish i was Sean Erwin	82.60
Charles in Charge Darth Helmet	75.50	VS	El Guapo	02.00 114.75
		VS	•	
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	88.75 153.85	VS	Win Some Lose Some	112.25 110.40
Give this spot to Jahnke next year Costanza, Lord of the Idiots	161.85	VS	Bill Cosby's Sleepers Diarrhea Since Easters	110.40
Department Chairman Mao	105.55	VS	#AllYardsMatter	82.95
Department Chairman Wao	105.55	VS		02.90
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Department Chairman Mao	139.15	VS	Diarrhea Since Easters	145.25
Darth Helmet	133.70	VS	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	126.70
Give this spot to Jahnke next year	128.10	VS	El Guapo	116.60
Win Some Lose Some	143.35	VS	#I wish i was Sean Erwin	115.70
Costanza, Lord of the Idiots	144.05	VS	#AllYardsMatter	149.95
Charles in Charge	133.55	VS	Bill Cosby's Sleepers	121.10
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Darth Helmet	90.20	VS	#I wish i was Sean Erwin	153.00
Give this spot to Jahnke next year	114.00	VS	Bill Cosby's Sleepers	137.60
Win Some Lose Some	82.40	VS	#AllYardsMatter	175.25
Department Chairman Mao	129.40	VS	Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	132.75
Costanza, Lord of the Idiots	189.25	VS	Diarrhea Since Easters	140.60



FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
El Guapo	109.25	VS	Diarrhea Since Easters	102.30
Costanza, Lord of the Idiots	171.45	VS	#AllYardsMatter	125.15
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	115.60	VS	Bill Cosby's Sleepers	80.25
Give this spot to Jahnke next year	108.65	VS	Charles in Charge	121.00
Department Chairman Mao	168.25			
Win Some Lose Some	119.55			
Darth Helmet	91.75			
#I wish i was Sean Erwin	76.70			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
El Guapo	137.85	VS	#I wish i was Sean Erwin	196.40
Darth Helmet	168.65	VS	Costanza, Lord of the Idiots	149.50
#AllYardsMatter	122.70	VS	Diarrhea Since Easters	87.00
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	127.90	VS	Department Chairman Mao	116.20
Charles in Charge	126.75	VS	Win Some Lose Some	95.75
Give this spot to Jahnke next year	132.55			
Bill Cosby's Sleepers	131.60			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Darth Helmet	124.90	VS	#I wish i was Sean Erwin	163.60
El Guapo	141.90	VS	Costanza, Lord of the Idiots	82.20
Hedley Lamarr's Army of Dregs	114.60	VS	Charles in Charge	137.80
Win Some Lose Some	131.00	VS	Department Chairman Mao	112.65
Bill Cosby's Sleepers	147.05			
Give this spot to Jahnke next year	134.25			
#AllYardsMatter	108.30			
Diarrhea Since Easters	87.25			